
DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
06.05.2024 Monday English Maths
10.05.2024 Friday Maths Hindi
13.05.2024 Monday Hindi AI/IT
17.05.2024 Friday Social Science Science
20.05.2024 Monday AI/IT English
24.05.2024 Friday Science Social Science
15.07.2024 Monday
19.07.2024 Friday

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
14.10.2024 Monday
18.10.2024 Friday Maths
21.10.2024 Monday English
25.10.2024 Friday Science
28.10.2024 Monday AI/IT
18.11.2024 Monday Hindi
22.11.2024 Friday Social Science Social Science
25.11.2024 Monday Hindi
29.11.2024 Friday AI/IT
02.12.2024 Monday Maths
06.12.2024 Friday English
09.12.2024 Monday Science
13.12.2024 Friday RETEST RETEST

25.11.2024 -
29.11.2024
02.12.2024-
20.12.2024

14.02.2025 ANNUAL EXAMINATION - IX 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
CLASSESS IX AND X

TERM I
UNIT TEST 1/ PRE MID TERM

RETEST
RETEST

TERM II
UNIT TEST 2/ POSTMID TERM

PRACTICAL EXAMS

PRE BOARD EXAMS - X


